
DCCCLERK02

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 10 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  setup

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00330-50087-89122-AAOEM

Install date:  11/02/2023 17:22:47
 System model

Manufacturer: Hewlett-Packard
Model: HP ProDesk 600 G2 SFF

Service tag:  2UA6231YDM
Chassis: Low Profile - HP

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 94 Stepping 3

Name:  Intel Core i5-6500 CPU @ 3.20GHz
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 1024
Clock speed:  3192 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) HD Graphics 530

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  MB

Driver:  30.0.101.1339
Mode:  1920 x 1200 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name: Realtek High Definition Audio

Manufacturer: Realtek
 Bios

Name: N02 Ver. 02.56
Manufacturer: HP

Version: N02 Ver. 02.56
Serial number: 2UA6231YDM

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  65536 MB
Nr of slots:  4
Slots used:  2
Location: DIMM1
Capacity:  8192 MB

Type: 16512
Speed:  2133Mhz

Location: DIMM3
Capacity:  8192 MB

Type: 16512
Speed:  2133Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 264800 4758301C643F56
D: CD-ROM Disc

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Intel(R) Ethernet
Connection (2)
I219-LM

10.10.3.235 -
fe80::2f74:d805:9308:cd3e

94:57:A5:EE:0E:A7False 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0
- 64

WAN Miniport
(Network

44:92:20:52:41:53 False
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Monitor)
WAN Miniport
(IPv6)

36:41:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IP)

24:33:20:52:41:53 False

Bluetooth Device
(Personal Area
Network)

E8:48:B8:C8:20:00 True

WAN Miniport
(PPPOE)

False

WAN Miniport
(PPTP)

False

WAN Miniport
(L2TP)

False

WAN Miniport
(IKEv2)

False

WAN Miniport
(SSTP)

False

Microsoft Kernel
Debug Network
Adapter

True

Software  Version  Publisher 
7-Zip 25.01 (x64) 25.01 Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat 2020 20.005.30774 Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Acrobat Reader 25.001.20577 Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Genuine Service 9.0.0.29 Adobe Inc.
ArcGIS 10.3.1 License Manager 10.3.4959 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
Bonjour 3.1.0.1 Apple Inc.
Citrix Workspace 2503 25.3.10.69 Citrix Systems, Inc.
DYMO Connect 1.5.0.17 DYMO
DYMO Connect Web Service 1.5.0.17 DYMO
GCS Permit Tracking Client GCS Software
GCS Property Assessment & Taxation Client GCS Software
GCS Treasurer's Collections Client GCS Software
Google Chrome 139.0.7258.128 Google LLC
HP BIOS Configuration Utility 4.0.32.1 HP Inc.
IBM i Access for Windows 07.01.0001 IBM
Ims21 Version 7.4.0 - Client 7.40.0000 Vanguard Systems, Inc.
Intel(R) Chipset Device Software 10.1.18243.8188 Intel(R) Corporation
Intel(R) Management Engine Components 1932.12.0.1298 Intel Corporation
Intel(R) Network Connections 22.9.16.0 Intel
Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology 15.9.8.1051 Intel Corporation
LandLink Printer Wrapper 1.0.0 TriMin Government Solutions
LandNav Agent 01.01.05 GCS Software, Inc.
Logitech Unifying Software 2.52.33 Logitech
LsAgent 12.2.0.1 Lansweeper
MetaDefender Endpoint 7.6.2507.746 OPSWAT, Inc.
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.413 (x64) 8.4.1325.37213 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19029.20184Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Edge 139.0.3405.86 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 25.140.0720.0001Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Search in Bing 2.0.2 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native Client 10.50.1600.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Update Health Tools 3.73.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Update Health Tools 3.74.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729.17

9.0.30729 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) 12.0.40664.0 Microsoft Corporation

1/23/26, 8:13 AM Lansweeper report

https://ls.douglascountywi.org:82/reportdet.aspx?AssetID=16567&print=1 2/3



Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) 12.0.40664.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64) 14.44.35211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x86) 14.44.35211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime
(x64)

10.0.60917 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 6.0.36 (x86) 6.0.36.34217 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 8.0.19 (x86) 8.0.19.35118 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 141.0.3 Mozilla
Netsmart VR BA Prerequisites 1.3.1.0 Netsmart Technologies
psqlODBC 09.03.0300 PostgreSQL Global Development Group
Realtek High Definition Audio Driver 6.0.8943.1 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.4.25.9314 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 24.2.471 SentinelOne, Inc.
Update for x64-based Windows Systems (KB5001716) 8.94.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
VintaSoft Twain ActiveX 6.0.16.1 VintaSoft Ltd.
VLC media player 3.0.21 VideoLAN
Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.3636.19041.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xerox Desktop Print Experience 8.5 8.145.0.0 Xerox Corporation
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.5.11873 Zoom
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